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Women / 4 / Sr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Cantu443
Iron Cross

9.650 9.925 9.4509.700 38.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maritza Martinez350
TAAG

9.250 9.800 9.3509.400 37.800
5 3 5 5T 2 

2 

Katelyn Hong365
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.825 9.1509.550 37.750
6T 2 2 11T 3 

3 

Sophia Boudra167
AcroSports

9.375 9.425 9.5009.200 37.500
4 10 11T 1 4 

4 

Hailey Durst162
Above The Bar

9.400 9.750 9.1509.150 37.450
3 4 13T 11T 5 

5 

Xiomara Sostre190
AHGA

9.050 9.700 9.2759.375 37.400
11 5T 6 8T 6 

6 

Kendall O'Grady243
Discover

9.200 9.600 9.2509.250 37.300
9 7 10 10 7 

7 

Juniya Robinson175
AcroSports

9.500 9.100 9.3509.275 37.225
2 17 9 5T 8 

8 

Liliana Escalante277
J&R Gymnastics

9.075 9.400 9.2759.350 37.100
10 11 7 8T 9 

9 

Reese Church272
Impact

8.950 9.375 9.3759.300 37.000
13T 12 8 4 10 

10 

Daniella DeLaCruz423
Concho Valley

8.950 9.175 9.4009.450 36.975
13T 16 4 3 11 

11 

Genevieve Jurajda131
Capital

8.900 9.325 9.1259.500 36.850
17 14 3 14 12 

12 

Raven Johsnon287
Kurt Thomas

8.950 9.700 9.3258.500 36.475
13T 5T 19 7 13 

13 

G.G. Williamson122
Alamo

9.225 8.825 9.1509.200 36.400
6T 19 11T 11T 14 

14 

Lilliana Gonzalez329
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.775 9.450 8.9009.150 36.275
19 9 13T 17 15 

15 

Talynn Sprain376
Texas Tumblers

9.000 9.525 8.5509.025 36.100
12 8 15 19 16 

16 

Natalie Jones208
Crenshaws

8.925 9.350 8.8009.000 36.075
16 13 16 18 17 

17 

Emma Warzon409
World Champion

9.225 9.000 9.0008.800 36.025
6T 18 18 16 18 

18 

Kennedy Weaver279
J&R Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 9.0508.850 36.000
18 15 17 15 19 

19 
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